
From: ' (NY) (FBI)" < 

To: ' '

Subject: Fwd: RE: Question 

Date: Tue, 21 Jul 2020 00:30:48 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

SSA 
FBI New York 

 Forwarded message 
From: ' . (PX) (FBI)" 
Date: Jul 20, 2020 7:44 PM 
Subject: RE: uestion 
To: " (NY) (FBI)"
Cc: 
Thanks fellas...my cell is . Have a good night. 

>,' 

From: (NY) (FBI) < 
Sent: Monday, July 20, 2020 4:22 PM 
To:-. (NY) (FBI) < >; (PX) (FBI) < 
Subject: Question 

I will have someone reach out to you tomorrow. 
Thanks, 

SSA 
FBI New York 

On Jul 20, 2020 5:06 PM, " 

(NY) (FBI)" < 

. (NY) (FBI)" < > wrote: 

No, this is being handled by our Crimes against Children squad (C20). I've copied the SSA, 

Good luck. 

Supervisory Special Agent 
Office 
Cell 

On Jul 20, 2020 5:04 PM, " (PX) (FBI)" <-> wrote: 

I just emailed you on the red side and realized you're probably headed out for the day. The short story is I work in 
Phoenix and received a call from a detective who I used to work with. Apparently a victim of Jeffrey Epstein, who has 
apparently been to the island as a teenager several times, would like to disclose for the first time. The detective is looking 
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for guidance. Is this case being worked on your squad? How would you recommend I guide the detective? Thank you for 
your time. 
Respectfully, 
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